
9 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:45:45

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAZEL Judith AJOA - 11 (VB) 1
10 -0

01 -0
X 1 11 1

MANSUY Irina J C MEZOIS - 34 (VB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

CADENE Lou JC VALLESPIR - 66 (CO) 3
11 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TAN Virya BLAGNAC S. C. - 31 (CV) 1
00 -0

00 -0
X 1 0 2

STANISLAS Anissa VIAS JUDO - 34 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

ALONSO Lolie AJOA - 11 (VB) 3
00 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FROMONT Loane JK FRONTIGNAN - 34 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

01 -0
2 20 1

MASSIOT Emeline CARBONNE JUDO - 31 (CV) 2 X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

DE LA IGLESIA Flavie VIAS JUDO - 34 (CB) 3 X X 0 2 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  ( -36 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (-36 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (-36 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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MASSIOT E.
 00 -0 / 00-0

GAZEL J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

GAZEL J.
 

GAZEL J.
 00 -1 / 00-0

FROMONT L.
 

ALONSO L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ALONSO L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CV CARBONNE JUDO - 31MASSIOT Emeline
CV BLAGNAC S. C. - 31TAN Virya

VB AJOA - 11GAZEL Judith
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV JK FRONTIGNAN - 34FROMONT Loane
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

VB J C MEZOIS - 34MANSUY Irina
VB AJOA - 11ALONSO Lolie

TAN V.
 TAN V.

 FROMONT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 
 

FROMONT L.
 

 
 MANSUY I.

 MANSUY I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MANSUY I.
 

MASSIOT E.
 

Minime F -36 kg
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 13-02-2022 11:07:17

1. GAZEL Judith AJOA - 11

2. ALONSO Lolie AJOA - 11

3. FROMONT Loane JK FRONTIGNAN - 34

3. MANSUY Irina J C MEZOIS - 34

5. MASSIOT Emeline CARBONNE JUDO - 31

6. TAN Virya BLAGNAC S. C. - 31

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)
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11 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:47:01

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

JNAOUI Celya LIONS CASTELNAU - 31 (CV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 2

CHAREF BELOUFA Fadela E.N.S - 11 (OV) 2
10 -1

00 -3

10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

LAVERNHE Lou JUDO CLUB REALM - 81 (CV) 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 3

ALGOET Maylane CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BONNEFILLE Cloe BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

AUTOUARD Agathe SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31 (CV) 2 X X
10 -2

00 -0
1 10 2

REDON Anais JA MAZAMET - 81 (CO) 3 X
01 -0

01 -1
X 1 0 4

LEBLOND Telma SAKURA BUDO CLU - 30 (CV) 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZITOUNI Shelssy JUDO CLUB REALM - 81 (CB) 1
11 -1

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LEVY Louise ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (OV) 2 X X 0 1 3

VARENNES Cyane BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CB) 3 X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (-40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (-40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (-40 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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BONNEFILLE C.
 

BONNEFILLE C.
 00 -0 / 00-2

ZITOUNI S.
 10 -0 / 00-2

BONNEFILLE C.
 11 -0 / 00-0

VARENNES C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CHAREF BELOUFA F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CHAREF BELOUFA F.
 

 

CB BUDO CLUB 11 - 11BONNEFILLE Cloe
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CB JUDO CLUB REALM - 81ZITOUNI Shelssy
CV LIONS CASTELNAU - 31JNAOUI Celya

CV SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31AUTOUARD Agathe
CB BUDO CLUB 11 - 11VARENNES Cyane

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
OV E.N.S - 11CHAREF BELOUFA Fadela

 
 JNAOUI C.

 JNAOUI C.
 11 -0 / 00-0

JNAOUI C.
 

VARENNES C.
 

AUTOUARD A.
 AUTOUARD A.

 ZITOUNI S.
 10 -0 / 00-2

 
 

ZITOUNI S.
 

Minime F -40 kg
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:56:32

1. BONNEFILLE Cloe BUDO CLUB 11 - 11

2. CHAREF BELOUFA Fadela E.N.S - 11

3. JNAOUI Celya LIONS CASTELNAU - 31

3. ZITOUNI Shelssy JUDO CLUB REALM - 81

5. VARENNES Cyane BUDO CLUB 11 - 11

6. AUTOUARD Agathe SAM JUDO JUJITS - 31

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:14:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARA Sarah JC ST GELY - 34 (CB) 1 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

BENAGROUBA Rym MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BURGAT Leia JC LIMOUXIN - 11 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PAULY Laureen JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

SOURD Lalie JC.PUYGOUZON - 81 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

FONTANELL Margaux JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66 (CV) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EXURVILLE Oceanne J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12 (OV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

TISSERANT Chloe JC MAZADES - 31 (OV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

CAPELLE-DESMONCEAUX Luna J K C L ISLOIS - 32 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (-44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (-44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (-44 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:14:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SEJOR Eva JC GARD - 30 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

SAUVAGE Elise AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

D ANGLEJAN Faustine AJOA - 11 (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SANS GARCIA Emmy LIONS CASTELNAU - 31 (CV) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

CORCOY Faustine COC JUDO CABES - 66 (CM) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ROSSARD Alyson JUDO CLUB ODOS - 65 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LABORIE Julia CLARA.LABORIE - 34 (CM) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 1

GRAND Emma TORII JUDO CLUB - 31 (CV) 2
01 -1

00 -0
X 1 1 2

SIDI Sharifa AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (VB) 3 X
00 -0

00 -0
1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (-44 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (-44 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (-44 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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21 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:14:17

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MADIEU Eden J C VILLENEUVE - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

STATOR Marina JUDO CLUB REALM - 81 (CV) 2 X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

LACRAMPE Philomene JC BASTIDIEN - 82 (OV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (-44 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)

 7/22 



MADIEU E.
 

FONTANELL M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FONTANELL M.
 10 -0 / 01-0

FONTANELL M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CORCOY F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CORCOY F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

EXURVILLE O.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PAULY L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SANS GARCIA E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SAUVAGE E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PAULY L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SAUVAGE E.
 11 -1 / 00-0

TISSERANT C.
 11 -0 / 01-0

PAULY L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PAULY L.
 

 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CV J C VILLENEUVE - 31MADIEU Eden

CV JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66FONTANELL Margaux
CM CLARA.LABORIE - 34LABORIE Julia

CB AJOA - 11D ANGLEJAN Faustine
CM COC JUDO CABES - 66CORCOY Faustine

CB JC ST GELY - 34BARA Sarah
OV J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12EXURVILLE Oceanne

CV LIONS CASTELNAU - 31SANS GARCIA Emmy
CV MURET JUDO CLUB - 31BENAGROUBA Rym

CB AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31SAUVAGE Elise
CV JUDO CLUB REALM - 81STATOR Marina

CV TORII JUDO CLUB - 31GRAND Emma
OV JC MAZADES - 31TISSERANT Chloe

CB JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31PAULY Laureen
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

LABORIE J.
 MADIEU E.

 10 -0 / 00-0

EXURVILLE O.
 10 -0 / 00-1

SAUVAGE E.
 10 -1 / 00-1

MADIEU E.
 

D ANGLEJAN F.
 EXURVILLE O.

 10 -0 / 00-0

EXURVILLE O.
 

SAUVAGE E.
 

STATOR M.
 SANS GARCIA E.

 10 -0 / 00-1

SANS GARCIA E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CORCOY F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SANS GARCIA E.
 

 
 

TISSERANT C.
 

TISSERANT C.
 

CORCOY F.
 

Minime F -44 kg
Nb. Judoka : 14

Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:53:37

1. PAULY Laureen JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31

2. FONTANELL Margaux JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66

3. SAUVAGE Elise AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

3. CORCOY Faustine COC JUDO CABES - 66

5. SANS GARCIA Emmy LIONS CASTELNAU - 31

6. EXURVILLE Oceanne J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12

7. TISSERANT Chloe JC MAZADES - 31

7. MADIEU Eden J C VILLENEUVE - 31

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)
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13 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:48:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MALBERT Celia JUDO BASSIN AVE - 12 (CB) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
2 20 2

DARE Zayi SAINT MATHIEU - 34 (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

GRIMAUD Rafaelle J C MIRANDAIS - 32 (CV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

BORDELAI Alyzee MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (CB) 4 X X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SPASIC Erin JC QUISSACOIS - 30 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

AZZINI Celia J C LECTOUROIS - 32 (CB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

CORNILLON Alicia CENTRAL JUDO CL - 34 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VENTURINI Ghjulia E.N.S - 11 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LAIA ABBES Nour EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81 (CB) 2 X
11 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

PALASSE Amandine JC VILLEFRANCHE - 31 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (-48 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (-48 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (-48 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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13 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:48:41

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TIQUET Lucie BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CB) 1
00 -1

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 10 1

ASENSIO Chloe A S C GENDARMER - 31 (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

PETITDEMANGE Noemie ASPTT MONTPELLI - 34 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (-48 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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AZZINI C.
 01 -0 / 00-0

AZZINI C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TIQUET L.
 10 -0 / 01-0

SPASIC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SPASIC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SPASIC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DARE Z.
 10 -0 / 00-1

 

CV E.N.S - 11VENTURINI Ghjulia
CB J C LECTOUROIS - 32AZZINI Celia

CB JUDO BASSIN AVE - 12MALBERT Celia
CB BUDO CLUB 11 - 11TIQUET Lucie

CM A S C GENDARMER - 31ASENSIO Chloe
CM JC QUISSACOIS - 30SPASIC Erin

CB EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81LAIA ABBES Nour
CB SAINT MATHIEU - 34DARE Zayi

VENTURINI G.
 VENTURINI G.

 11 -0 / 00-0 DARE Z.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MALBERT C.
 

DARE Z.
 

ASENSIO C.
 ASENSIO C.

 10 -0 / 00-0 TIQUET L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LAIA ABBES N.
 

TIQUET L.
 

Minime F -48 kg
Nb. Judoka : 8

Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:49:04

1. SPASIC Erin JC QUISSACOIS - 30

2. AZZINI Celia J C LECTOUROIS - 32

3. DARE Zayi SAINT MATHIEU - 34

3. TIQUET Lucie BUDO CLUB 11 - 11

5. VENTURINI Ghjulia E.N.S - 11

6. ASENSIO Chloe A S C GENDARMER - 31

7. LAIA ABBES Nour EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81

7. MALBERT Celia JUDO BASSIN AVE - 12

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)
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16 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:49:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BRAU-BAYLE Emmanuelle STADO JUDO PAM - 65 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 2

PANCOU Manon JC CAPDENACOIS - 12 (CB) 2 X X X 0 0 4

GARCIA Zoe E.J.P.O - 09 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

MEYNIER Jade JC MARVEJOLS - 48 (CO) 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUIBAL Lucie JC CAPDENACOIS - 12 (CB) 1
10 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 3

ROUSSELET Angela JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 1

LEROY Eloise JUDO LE VIGAN - 30 (CV) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PIO Janae GARD RHODANIEN - 30 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

ROUSSELY Louna COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BURTE Lola BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CB) 3 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (-52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (-52 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (-52 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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16 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:49:29

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BADET Maela JUDO CANET 66 - 66 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

DUBAND Laura BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31 (VB) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

CHAMBON Louise JUDOCLUB FLORAC - 48 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PANAFIEU Sophie ENTENTE DES DOJ - 30 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

MAALEM Sirine E.N.S - 11 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

PENAUD Julie COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (OV) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (-52 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (-52 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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PIO J.
 

PIO J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PIO J.
 10 -1 / 00-0

GARCIA Z.
 

ROUSSELET A.
 

DUBAND L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DUBAND L.
 10 -0 / 01-0

BADET M.
 01 -0 / 00-0

BRAU-BAYLE E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BADET M.
 10 -0 / 00-2

BADET M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BADET M.
 

LEROY E.
 

LEROY E.
 00 -0 / 00-1

PENAUD J.
 

 

CM GARD RHODANIEN - 30PIO Janae
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CV E.J.P.O - 09GARCIA Zoe
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CB JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31ROUSSELET Angela

CV E.N.S - 11MAALEM Sirine
VB BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31DUBAND Laura

CB BUDO CLUB 11 - 11BURTE Lola
CV STADO JUDO PAM - 65BRAU-BAYLE Emmanuelle

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CB JUDO CANET 66 - 66BADET Maela

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
CV JUDO LE VIGAN - 30LEROY Eloise

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
OV COLOMIERS JUDO - 31PENAUD Julie

 
 

GARCIA Z.
 

ROUSSELET A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ROUSSELET A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

GARCIA Z.
 

MAALEM S.
 ROUSSELET A.

 10 -0 / 00-0

ROUSSELET A.
 

LEROY E.
 

 
 

BRAU-BAYLE E.
 

BRAU-BAYLE E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BRAU-BAYLE E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BRAU-BAYLE E.
 

 
 

PENAUD J.
 

PENAUD J.
 

DUBAND L.
 

Minime F -52 kg
Nb. Judoka : 10

Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:58:45

1. BADET Maela JUDO CANET 66 - 66

2. PIO Janae GARD RHODANIEN - 30

3. BRAU-BAYLE Emmanuelle STADO JUDO PAM - 65

3. ROUSSELET Angela JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31

5. LEROY Eloise JUDO LE VIGAN - 30

6. DUBAND Laura BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31

7. GARCIA Zoe E.J.P.O - 09

7. PENAUD Julie COLOMIERS JUDO - 31

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)
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18 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:50:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TIROUCHE Nihad JC GARD - 30 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

BRAVO Andrea TRT JUDO 82 - 82 (BM) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FRAYSSINET Lou COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (OV) 3
10 -1

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SOBRAQUES Rose JC POLLESTRES - 66 (OV) 1 X
00 -0

00 -1
1 0 2

FAJARDO Kelya JC FENOUILLET - 31 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

COSTES Elisa JC BASSIN HOUIL - 12 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CASASSUS BUILHE Camille J C GASCON AUCH - 32 (CB) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

DAMENLINCOURT SOTER Shayna JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31 (OV) 2
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

GUIJARRO Ambre JC MONTREAL - 11 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (-57 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (-57 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (-57 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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18 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:50:33

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAHIEUX Aelys TRT JUDO 82 - 82 (BM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

CAZAJOUS-HUBERT Lisa JUDO RAMONVILLE - 31 (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

SCIUME Sophia JC VERGEZE - 30 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MESBAH Zahra JC ILLOIS - 66 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

CASSIN Melissa MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (OV) 2
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

FAYOL Clementine J C DE GOURDON - 46 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABDEN Lilia JC GARD - 30 (CV) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

ARNAUD Romane COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DI MICHELE Elsa JC POLLESTRES - 66 (VB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (-57 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (-57 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (-57 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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MAHIEUX A.
 

MAHIEUX A.
 10 -0 / 01-0

FAJARDO K.
 10 -0 / 01-0

CASASSUS BUILHE C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ABDEN L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FAJARDO K.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FAJARDO K.
 

DAMENLINCOURT SOTER S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BRAVO A.
 10 -0 / 01-0

BRAVO A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DAMENLINCOURT SOTER S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DI MICHELE E.
 

CAZAJOUS-HUBERT L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

DAMENLINCOURT SOTER S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DAMENLINCOURT SOTER S.
 

 

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
BM TRT JUDO 82 - 82MAHIEUX Aelys

OV MURET JUDO CLUB - 31CASSIN Melissa
CB J C GASCON AUCH - 32CASASSUS BUILHE Camille

CV JC GARD - 30ABDEN Lilia
OV COLOMIERS JUDO - 31FRAYSSINET Lou

CV JC FENOUILLET - 31FAJARDO Kelya
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

BM TRT JUDO 82 - 82BRAVO Andrea
CO JC ILLOIS - 66MESBAH Zahra

VB JC POLLESTRES - 66DI MICHELE Elsa
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CM JUDO RAMONVILLE - 31CAZAJOUS-HUBERT Lisa
OV JC POLLESTRES - 66SOBRAQUES Rose

   --------------------------------------------------------------- 
OV JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31DAMENLINCOURT SOTER Shayna

 
 

CASASSUS BUILHE C.
 

CASASSUS BUILHE C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CASASSUS BUILHE C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CASASSUS BUILHE C.
 

 
 

ABDEN L.
 

ABDEN L.
 

BRAVO A.
 

MESBAH Z.
 MESBAH Z.

 10 -0 / 00-0

MESBAH Z.
 11 -0 / 00-0

MAHIEUX A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DI MICHELE E.
 

 
 

CAZAJOUS-HUBERT L.
 

CAZAJOUS-HUBERT L.
 

MAHIEUX A.
 

Minime F -57 kg
Nb. Judoka : 12

Tirage : 13-02-2022 10:59:58

1. DAMENLINCOURT SOTER Shayna JJEL JUDO JUJIT - 31

2. FAJARDO Kelya JC FENOUILLET - 31

3. CASASSUS BUILHE Camille J C GASCON AUCH - 32

3. MAHIEUX Aelys TRT JUDO 82 - 82

5. BRAVO Andrea TRT JUDO 82 - 82

6. MESBAH Zahra JC ILLOIS - 66

7. CAZAJOUS-HUBERT Lisa JUDO RAMONVILLE - 31

7. ABDEN Lilia JC GARD - 30

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)
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11 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:51:00

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KADI Lyah BOUJANJUDOCLUB - 34 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 2

SEVILLE Romane BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31 (OV) 2 X X X 0 1 4

BONIN Emilie GARD RHODANIEN - 30 (CB) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

DOUMI Rahma E.J.P.O - 09 (CV) 4 X
10 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BROT Manel J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

TOME Thalia VIAS JUDO - 34 (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 2

VRIGNON Manon S.C.PLAISANCE - 31 (OV) 3 X X
10 -0

01 -0
1 10 3

VIGNALET Lilou DOJO LOURDAIS J - 65 (CV) 4 X X X 0 1 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COUDERT Ondine TORII JUDO CLUB - 31 (CO) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0
1 11 2

ABDELAALI Maroua GARRIGUES JUDO - 34 (CV) 2
10 -0

01 -0

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

SAAD SAOUD Soha DOJO LOURDAIS J - 65 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  ( -63 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (-63 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (-63 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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ABDELAALI M.
 

ABDELAALI M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KADI L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BONIN E.
 10 -0 / 00-1

BONIN E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BONIN E.
 10 -0 / 00-1

BROT M.
 

 

CV GARRIGUES JUDO - 34ABDELAALI Maroua
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CB BOUJANJUDOCLUB - 34KADI Lyah
CM VIAS JUDO - 34TOME Thalia

CB GARD RHODANIEN - 30BONIN Emilie
CO TORII JUDO CLUB - 31COUDERT Ondine

CB J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66BROT Manel
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 TOME T.

 BROT M.
 10 -1 / 01-1

TOME T.
 

BROT M.
 

COUDERT O.
 COUDERT O.

 COUDERT O.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 
 

KADI L.
 

Minime F -63 kg
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 13-02-2022 11:01:05

1. BONIN Emilie GARD RHODANIEN - 30

2. ABDELAALI Maroua GARRIGUES JUDO - 34

3. COUDERT Ondine TORII JUDO CLUB - 31

3. BROT Manel J.A.P PERPIGNAN - 66

5. KADI Lyah BOUJANJUDOCLUB - 34

6. TOME Thalia VIAS JUDO - 34

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)

 19/22 



11 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:51:23

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

REBEILLE Lalie CAHORS JUDO - 46 (BM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

THEVENIN Juliette JUDO CANET 66 - 66 (CV) 2 X X X 0 1 4

BOSY Melody US TOURBES JUDO - 34 (CB) 3 X
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 2

PALACIOS Lena COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (OV) 4 X
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOUBES Lisa DOJO DE FOIX - 09 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

SABHI Manar GARRIGUES JUDO - 34 (CV) 2
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

BENDJEBOUR Fouzia JC GARD - 30 (CO) 3
10 -0

00 -2
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MARTINEZ Julie US TOURBES JUDO - 34 (CB) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
X 2 21 2

VOITIER Antonine J K C L ISLOIS - 32 (CO) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 3

GILLET Gwenaelle T O A C - 31 (OV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

DEMEZON Elsa JC VAUVERT - 30 (CB) 4
10 -0

01 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
3 30 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (-70 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (-70 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (-70 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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REBEILLE L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SABHI M.
 01 -1 / 01-0

SABHI M.
 

SABHI M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOSY M.
 10 -0 / 01-0

BOSY M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DEMEZON E.
 

 

CB US TOURBES JUDO - 34MARTINEZ Julie
BM CAHORS JUDO - 46REBEILLE Lalie

CV GARRIGUES JUDO - 34SABHI Manar
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

CO JC GARD - 30BENDJEBOUR Fouzia
CB US TOURBES JUDO - 34BOSY Melody

CB JC VAUVERT - 30DEMEZON Elsa
   --------------------------------------------------------------- 

MARTINEZ J.
 MARTINEZ J.

 DEMEZON E.
 01 -0 / 01-0

 
 

DEMEZON E.
 

BENDJEBOUR F.
 BENDJEBOUR F.

 BENDJEBOUR F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 
 

REBEILLE L.
 

Minime F -70 kg
Nb. Judoka : 6

Tirage : 13-02-2022 11:19:00

1. SABHI Manar GARRIGUES JUDO - 34

2. BOSY Melody US TOURBES JUDO - 34

3. DEMEZON Elsa JC VAUVERT - 30

3. BENDJEBOUR Fouzia JC GARD - 30

5. REBEILLE Lalie CAHORS JUDO - 46

6. MARTINEZ Julie US TOURBES JUDO - 34

CLASSEMENT

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
TABLEAU (Le13-02-2022)
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3 judoka. Tirage : 13-02-2022 09:51:39

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABATI Maelle JUDO PRADETTES - 31 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

ANNE-MARIE-SAINTE Lea JC GARD - 30 (CB) 2
10 -0

00 -0

01 -0

00 -2
2 11 1

ESTEVES Solene CAHORS JUDO - 46 (BM) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (+70 kg)

COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES - MAISON DU JUDO TOULOUSE
POULES (Le13-02-2022)
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